34th Annual Winrow-Valparaiso Open

Race Date
September 01, 2023 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 18:29.1
1 5619 Caroline Lehman SR 1 1 17:51.9 17:51.9 0:00.0
2 5616 Molly Grant JR 2 3 18:11.5 36:03.3 0:19.7
3 5621 Claire Sievern SO 4 7 18:27.0 54:30.2 0:35.1
4 5617 Paige Grant 6 13 18:31.8  1:13:02.0 0:39.9
5 5618 Aimee Hayde 23 36 19:23.5 1.32:25.4 1:31.6
6 5620 Elizabeth Schmidt SO (29) (65) 19:34.6 1:52:00.0 1:42.8
7 5614 Charlotte Bednar FR (31) (96) 19:42.3  2:11:42.3 1:50.5

Team - Purdue Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 18:43.8
1 5638 Elise Peckinpaugh SO 3 3 18:24.3 18:24.3 0:00.0
2 5636 Paige Hazelrigg FR 5 8 18:29.5 36:53.8 0:05.3
3 5634 Jaelyn Burgos FR 8 16 18:43.1 55:36.9 0:18.9
4 5633 Meredith Bloss FR 11 27 18:53.2 1:14:30.1 0:29.0
5 5637 Sofia Munoz SO 18 45 19:08.7 1:33:38.7 0:44.4
6 5641 Caitlin Williams JR (33) (78) 19:52.2  1:53:30.8 1:27.9
7 5639 Olivia Phillips SO (39) (117) 20:48.2  2:14:19.0 2:24.0
8 5640 Brenna Shaw FR More Than 7 21:20.8  2:35:39.8 2:56.6

Team - Western Michigan Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 18:58.9
1 5683 Chloe Nixon SR 7 7 18:42.9 18:42.9 0:00.0
2 5679 Madison Clor JR 9 16 18:47.8 37:30.7 0:04.9
3 5685 Brooke Soper 12 28 18:55.5 56:26.2 0:12.6
4 5681 Delaney Knoll FR 16 44 19:03.7  1:15:29.8 0:20.8
5 5686 Maddie Zarembski 24 68 19:24.5 1:34:54.3 0:41.6
6 5680 Anne Jordan FR 27) (95) 19:30.7 1:54:25.0 0:47.8
7 5682 Larissa McGrath SO (30) (125) 19:37.7  2:14:02.6 0:54.8
8 5678 Bekah Asselin JR More Than 7 20:28.7  2:34:31.2 1:45.8
9 5684 Lauren Sancrant SO More Than 7 20:37.2  2:55:08.4 1:54.3

Team - Grace Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 19:18.1
1 5568 Mallory Hiatt FR 15 15 19:.01.4 19:01.4 0:00.0
2 5563 Esther Cameron JR 19 34 19:12.7 38:14.1 0:114
3 5570 Anna Hulstedt SO 20 54 19:17.2 57:31.2 0:15.9
4 5565 Tara Friesen SO 25 79 19:25.3  1:16:56.5 0:24.0
5 5559 Katie Acker JR 28 107 19:33.7 1:36:30.2 0:32.4
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Race Date
September 01, 2023

34th Annual Winrow-Valparaiso Open
Final Team Results

Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grace Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 19:18.1
6 5560 Tame Baylis SR (32) (139) 19:47.6  1:56:17.7 0:46.2
7 5567 Addison Grady FR (36) (175) 20:06.2  2:16:23.8 1:04.9
8 5577 Grace Pettit SO More Than 7 20:135  2:36:37.3 1:12.2
9 5576 Cece Mitchell SR More Than 7 20:16.6  2:56:53.9 1:15.2
10 5582 Madelyn Skidmore SR More Than 7 20:249  3:17:18.8 1:23.6
11 5587 Morgan Welch SR More Than 7 20:41.9  3:38:00.6 1:40.6
12 5572 Caroline Kolb SO More Than 7 20:535 3:58:54.1 1:52.2
13 5575 Cadence Manning JR More Than 7 21:04.9 4:19:59.0 2:03.6
14 5564 Cassandra Cross SO More Than 7 21:05.6 4:41:04.6 2:04.3
15 5571 Kaelyn Johnson SO More Than 7 22:20.6  5:03:25.2 3:19.3
16 5574 Emma Long SR More Than 7 22:30.6  5:25:55.7 3:29.2
17 5583 Heidi Spahr FR More Than 7 22:35.4 5:48:31.1 3:34.1
18 5569 Kate Hornocker SR More Than 7 22:36.7  6:11:07.7 3:35.3
19 5584 Karsyn Stewart FR More Than 7 24:05.9 6:35:13.5 5:04.5
20 5579 Avery Samms SO More Than 7 24:25.4  6:59:38.9 5:24.1
21 5562 Alana Bohls JR More Than 7 24:31.2  7:24:10.0 5:29.8
22 5581 Madison Schneiderwind JR More Than 7 26:27.5 7:50:37.5 7:26.2
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 19:20.2
1 5668 Lauren Wroza SR 10 10 18:53.2 18:53.2 0:00.0
2 5660 Grace Aurand FR 17 27 19:04.2 37:57.4 0:11.0
3 5662 Joely Overstreet SO 22 49 19:20.4 57:17.8 0:27.3
4 5663 Vivian Rahmel 26 75 19:28.3  1:16:46.0 0:35.1
5 5665 Ellie Roeglin JR 34 109 19:54.9  1:36:40.9 1:01.7
6 5667 Alina Worzella FR (35) (144) 20:02.2  1:56:43.0 1:09.0
7 5666 Amelia Tisdale SO (41) (185) 22:24.7  2:19:.07.6 3:31.5
8 5661 EvaHeimsoth FR More Than 7 22:30.3  2:41:37.9 3:37.1
Team - Goshen Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 123 Average Time: 19:38.4
1 5531 Mercy Chebet SR 13 13 18:58.8 18:58.8 0:00.0
2 5533 Summer Cooper JR 14 27 19:00.6 37:59.3 0:01.9
3 5529 Annika Alderfer Fisher SR 21 48 19:18.0 57:17.2 0:19.2
4 5539 Mia Wellington SO 37 85 20:23.4  1:17:40.6 1:24.7
5 5532 Stephany Claudio JR 38 123 20:31.2  1:38:11.7 1:32.5
6 5536 Britney Ortega FR (40) (163) 21:38.2  1:59:49.9 2:39.5
7 5530 Celeste Arroyo JR (42) (205) 22:37.4  2:22:27.2 3:38.7
8 5538 Teresa Ross Richer FR More Than 7 22:42.3  2:45:09.5 3:43.6
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Race Date
September 01, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places): 123

9 5534 Arleth Martinez

Team - UNA-Notre Dame
Team Score (places): Inc.
5653 Grace Schager

5649 Gretchen Farley

1
2
3 5652 Arianne Olson
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34th Annual Winrow-Valparaiso Open
Final Team Results

Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Year Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:38.4
SR More Than 7 26:02.9 3:11:12.4 7:04.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
FR Do Not Score 17:04.5 17:04.5 0:00.0
FR Do Not Score 17:13.0 34:17.5 0:08.5
SO Do Not Score 17:14.4 51:31.8 0:09.9
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